Tues 1% Sept
Mon 7t Sept
Thurs 10t Sept
Fri 11t Sept
Wed 16" Sept
Mon 21% Sept
Tues 22" Sept
Wed 23" Sept

Thurs 1% Oct
Fri 2" Oct
Thurs 8™ Oct
Sat 10" Oct
Mon 12t Oct
Tues 13" Oct
Mon 19" Oct
Tues 20™ Oct
Mon 26" Oct
Tues 27™ Oct

Tues 3™ Nov
Tues 10" Nov
Wed 11" Nov
Fri 13™ Nov
Sat 14™ Nov
Mon 16" Nov
Mon 30" Nov

N

BETTWS HALL

2026-27 Individual Peg Availability

Plas Dinam
Vaynor Park
Plas Dinam
Vaynor Park
Plas Dinam
Maesmawr Hall
Plas Dinam

Vaynor Park

Bettws

Plas Dinam
Plas Dinam
Bettws
Brigands

Plas Dinam
Bettws
Maesmawr Hall
Brigands

Plas Dinam

Kempton
Bettws
Kempton
Kempton
Bettws
Bettws

Bettws

500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600

500
500
500
600
600
600
500
500
600
600

500
400
400
400
400
400
400

3

LAST TWO PEGS
5

LAST PEG

LAST PEG

LAST TWO PEGS
4

LAST PEG

LAST TWO PEGS
5

4

4

LAST TWO PEGS
4

4

LAST PEG

LAST PEG

6

3

LAST TWO PEGS
LAST PEG

4

4

LAST TWO PEGS
6

All pegs come with full shoot day hospitality for yourself and a quest.

£3,812.50
£3,812.50
£3,812.50
£3,812.50
£3,812.50
£4,575.00
£4,575.00
£4,575.00

£4,062.50
£4,437.50
£4,437.50
£4,875.00
£5,550.00
£5,325.00
£4,062.50
£4,312.50
£5,550.00
£5,325.00

£4,062.50
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00




Tues 1% Dec
Wed 2" Dec
Fri 4" Dec
Tues 8™ Dec
Tues 8™ Dec
Wed 9t Dec
Thurs 10t Dec

Mon 14 Dec
Tues 15% Dec

Thurs 17t Dec

Mon 21t Dec
Tues 22" Dec
Wed 23" Dec
Mon 28™ Dec
Tues 29" Dec

Sat 2" Jan
Mon 4% Jan
Tues 5% Jan
Mon 11™ Jan
Mon 18™ Jan
Wed 20™ Jan
Thurs 22" Jan

To enquire about joining us, or for any questions at all, please contact Marc Brown on
marc@bettwshallsporting.com

Maesmawr Hall
Kempton
Bettws

Bettws
Kempton
Maesmawr Hall

Plas Dinam

Bettws
Kempton

Plas Dinam

Maesmawr Hall
Vaynor Park
Brigands

Plas Dinam

Brigands

Maesmawr Hall
Kempton

Plas Dinam
Vaynor Park
Kempton
Maesmawr Hall

Maesmawr Hall

07818 555 606

400
400
400
400
400
400
500

400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400

400
400
500
400
300
300
400

6
LAST PEG
5
4
LAST PEG
3

LAST TWO
PEGS
3

4

LAST TWO
PEGS
4

4
4
3
4

5

5

LAST TWO
PEGS

LAST TWO
PEGS

4

5

4

£3,450.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,450.00
£4,437.50

£3,250.00
£3,250.00
£3,550.00

£3,450.00
£3,600.00
£3,700.00
£3,550.00
£3,700.00

£3,450.00
£3,250.00
£4,437.50
£3,600.00
£2,437.50
£2,587.50
£3,450.00




