



BETTWS HALL

### 2026-27 Individual Peg Availability

All pegs come with full shoot day hospitality for yourself and a guest.

Date	Estate	Bag Size	Remaining Pegs	Price per Peg
Tues 1 <sup>st</sup> Sept	Plas Dinam	500	3	£3,812.50
Mon 7 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Vaynor Park	500	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£3,812.50
Thurs 10 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Plas Dinam	500	5	£3,812.50
Fri 11 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Vaynor Park	500	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£3,812.50
Wed 16 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Plas Dinam	500	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£3,812.50
Mon 21 <sup>st</sup> Sept	Maesmawr Hall	600	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£4,575.00
Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup> Sept	Plas Dinam	600	4	£4,575.00
Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup> Sept	Vaynor Park	600	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£4,575.00
Thurs 1 <sup>st</sup> Oct	Bettws	500	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£4,062.50
Fri 2 <sup>nd</sup> Oct	Plas Dinam	500	5	£4,437.50
Thurs 8 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Plas Dinam	500	4	£4,437.50
Sat 10 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Bettws	600	4	£4,875.00
Mon 12 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Brigands	600	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£5,550.00
Tues 13 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Plas Dinam	600	4	£5,325.00
Mon 19 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Bettws	500	4	£4,062.50
Tues 20 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Maesmawr Hall	500	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£4,312.50
Mon 26 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Brigands	600	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£5,550.00
Tues 27 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Plas Dinam	600	6	£5,325.00
Tues 3 <sup>rd</sup> Nov	Kempton	500	3	£4,062.50
Tues 10 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Bettws	400	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£3,250.00
Wed 11 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Kempton	400	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£3,250.00
Fri 13 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Kempton	400	4	£3,250.00
Sat 14 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Bettws	400	4	£3,250.00
Mon 16 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Bettws	400	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£3,250.00
Mon 30 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Bettws	400	6	£3,250.00

Date	Estate	Bag Size	Remaining Pegs	Price per Peg
Tues 1 <sup>st</sup> Dec	Maesmawr Hall	400	6	£3,450.00
Wed 2 <sup>nd</sup> Dec	Kempton	400	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£3,250.00
Fri 4 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Bettws	400	5	£3,250.00
Tues 8 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Bettws	400	4	£3,250.00
Tues 8 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Kempton	400	<b>LAST PEG</b>	£3,250.00
Wed 9 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Maesmawr Hall	400	3	£3,450.00
Thurs 10 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Plas Dinam	500	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£4,437.50
Mon 14 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Bettws	400	3	£3,250.00
Tues 15 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Kempton	400	4	£3,250.00
Thurs 17 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Plas Dinam	400	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£3,550.00
Mon 21 <sup>st</sup> Dec	Maesmawr Hall	400	4	£3,450.00
Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup> Dec	Vaynor Park	400	4	£3,600.00
Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	Brigands	400	4	£3,700.00
Mon 28 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Plas Dinam	400	3	£3,550.00
Tues 29 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Brigands	400	4	£3,700.00
Sat 2 <sup>nd</sup> Jan	Maesmawr Hall	400	5	£3,450.00
Mon 4 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Kempton	400	5	£3,250.00
Tues 5 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Plas Dinam	500	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£4,437.50
Mon 11 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Vaynor Park	400	<b>LAST TWO PEGS</b>	£3,600.00
Mon 18 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Kempton	300	4	£2,437.50
Wed 20 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Maesmawr Hall	300	5	£2,587.50
Thurs 22 <sup>nd</sup> Jan	Maesmawr Hall	400	4	£3,450.00

To enquire about joining us, or for any questions at all, please contact Marc Brown on  
07818 555 606 | [marc@bettwshallsporting.com](mailto:marc@bettwshallsporting.com)